
Direction: Dataran Bandar Baru Selayang

44 stops

VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

151 bus Time Schedule

Dataran Bandar Baru Selayang Route Timetable:

Monday 07:15-23:00

Tuesday 07:15-23:00

Wednesday 07:15-23:00

Thursday 07:15-23:00

Friday 07:15-23:00

Saturday 07:15-23:00

Sunday 07:15-23:00

151 bus Info

Direction: Dataran Bandar Baru Selayang
Stops: 44
Trip Duration: 84 min
Line Summary:

The 151 bus line (Bandar Baru Selayang ~ Hab Lebuh Pudu) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours
are:
(1) Dataran Bandar Baru Selayang: 07:15-23:00(2) Hab Lebuh Pudu: 06:00-20:30

Use the Moovit App to find the closest 151 bus station near you and find out when is the next 151 bus arriving.

151 bus time schedule & line map

Bandar Baru Selayang ~ Hab Lebuh Pudu Get The App151 Line

Hab Lebuh Pudu

Medan Pasar

BSN Lebuh Ampang

Amanahraya

Hentian Munshi Abdullah

Capsquare

Sogo KL

Medan Mara

LRT Sultan Ismail/Wisma Sime Darby

Edc Hotel

Chowkit/Kfc (Barat)

Damai Hospital (Opp)

Perkim/Pusrawi

Taman Golden

SK Sri Dhandayuthapani

MRT Sentul Barat Pintu B

Rivercity 3rd Mile

Batu Complex Business Centre

SMK (P) Jln Ipoh

Kompleks Mutiara

MRT Kentomen Pintu B

https://moovitapp.com/kuala_lumpur-1082/lines/151/268603583/8950473/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Bandar%20Baru%20Selayang%20~%20Hab%20Lebuh%20Pudu
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DMalaysia%26ep.metro_name%3DKuala%2520Lumpur&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=https%3A%2F%2Fmoovitapp.com%2Findex%2Fen%2Fpublic_transit-line-151-Kuala_Lumpur-1082-3777170-268603583-0&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=1082&af_sub7=1082&deep_link_sub1=1082&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D268603583%26li%3D8950473%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D268603583%26li%3D8950473%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_151_Bandar%20Baru%20Selayang%20~%20Hab%20Lebuh%20Pudu_Kuala%20Lumpur_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_151_Bandar%20Baru%20Selayang%20~%20Hab%20Lebuh%20Pudu_Kuala%20Lumpur_View


Direction: Hab Lebuh Pudu

43 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

151 bus Time Schedule

Hab Lebuh Pudu Route Timetable:

Monday 06:00-20:30

Tuesday 06:00-20:30

Wednesday 06:00-20:30

Thursday 06:00-20:30

Friday 06:00-20:30

Saturday 06:00-20:30

Sunday 06:00-20:30

Kompleks Mikasa

SK Kampung Batu (Opp)

Komersial Kok Lian

KTM Taman Wahyu (Opp)

Lotus Selayang

Komersial Kip

Taman Sri Selayang

Taman Desa Bakti

Selayang Pandang

Selayang Pandang

POS Malaysia Selayang (Opp)

Giant Selayang

Balai Polis Selayang Baru

Perumahan Selayang Baru

Selayang Baru (Utara)

Selayang Baru (Barat)

Taman Selayang Indah

Taman Selayang Segar

Bulatan Beringin

Bomba Bandar Selayang

Selayang 18 Residences

Selayang 18 Residences (Opp)

Dataran Bandar Baru Selayang

Dataran Bandar Baru Selayang

Stadium MPS (Barat)

Bulatan Beringin Selayang

Taman Selayang Segar

Taman Selayang Indah

Selayang Baru (Barat)

https://moovitapp.com/kuala_lumpur-1082/lines/151/268603583/8950473/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Bandar%20Baru%20Selayang%20~%20Hab%20Lebuh%20Pudu
https://moovitapp.com/kuala_lumpur-1082/lines/151/268603583/8950473/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Bandar%20Baru%20Selayang%20~%20Hab%20Lebuh%20Pudu
https://moovitapp.com/kuala_lumpur-1082/lines/151/268603583/8950453/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Bandar%20Baru%20Selayang%20~%20Hab%20Lebuh%20Pudu


151 bus Info

Direction: Hab Lebuh Pudu
Stops: 43
Trip Duration: 88 min
Line Summary:

Selayang Baru (Utara)

Perumahan Selayang Baru

Balai Polis Selayang Baru (Opp)

Giant Selayang

POS Malaysia Selayang

Flat Pasar Borong

Taman Sri Selayang

Komersial Kip (Opp)

KTM Taman Wahyu

Taman Kok Lian/ Ppr Pekan Batu

SK Kampung Batu

Taman Impian

Batu Kentomen

Taman Rainbow

Taman Kaya

MRT Jalan Ipoh Pintu B

SMK (P) Jln Ipoh (Opp)

Batu Complex Business Centre

Taman Million

Riverwalk Village

MRT Sentul Barat Pintu C

Hotel Tropicana

SMK Sentul Utama

Perkim

Damai Hospital

Monorail Chowkit

Pasar Chow Kit

Sri Amar

Komersial Tar

Maju Junction

Kompleks Pertama

Globe KL

https://moovitapp.com/kuala_lumpur-1082/lines/151/268603583/8950453/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Bandar%20Baru%20Selayang%20~%20Hab%20Lebuh%20Pudu
https://moovitapp.com/kuala_lumpur-1082/lines/151/268603583/8950453/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Bandar%20Baru%20Selayang%20~%20Hab%20Lebuh%20Pudu


151 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Kuala Lumpur.
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Coliseum

Dataran Merdeka

Muzium Tekstil Negara

Maybank

Hab Lebuh Pudu


